AGENDA

Special Meeting August 22, 2022 (Monday)

10 Days After the Fair

at the Ross County Fairgrounds — 6:00 pm

WO NOULRWNPE

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

Meeting called to order
Roll Call
Pledge of Allegiance
Guests
Correspondence
Horse Arena Subcommittee
4-H/Jr Fair/Sales Committee Reports
Treasurers Comments
Secretary Report
e Election Results
e Thank-you Letters
Presidents Report
Caretaker Report
Commercial Building Committee
Committee Reports
Old Business
New Business
e September Meeting Date
e Fair Recap
e Halloween Camp Out
e Accident at Fair
Adjourn



